NGG-2
NGG Circuit Breaker
Shunt Trip Contains (1) shunt trip device. A combination includes a shunt trip device and an auxiliary switch with 1A-1B contacts.
Auxiliary Switch Contains (1) or (2) sets of “A” contacts and “B” contacts.
Maximum Single Auxiliary Switch Double Auxiliary
Control Supply Voltage Us 1A-1B Contact 2A-2B Switch Contacts
Max.  Maximum
Catalog Operational Catalog Operational
AC DC Number  Current    Number Current
240 125 CQDA1
@240C AC – 15A
CQDA2
@240V AC – 15A
@125V DC – 0.5A @125V DC – 0.5A
Alarm Switch Contains (1) sets of “A” contacts and “B” contacts.
Maximum Single Alarm Switch Auxiliary and Alarm Switch Maximum Operational
Control Supply Voltage Us Catalog Number Catalog Number Current
AC DC
240 125 CQDBA CQDA1BA
@240V AC – 15A
@125V DC – 0.5A
Shunt Trip and Auxiliary
Control Voltage Shunt Trip Switch Combination
AC       DC Current Draw Catalog Number Catalog Number
120 — 0.09A CQDST120 CQDST120AAS
240 — 0.50A CQDST240 CQDST240AAS
277 — 0.55A CQDST277 CQDST277AAS
380 – 415 — STRGT415 � ASTGT415�
480 — 0.45A CQDST480 CQDST480AAS
600 — 0.50A CQDST600 CQDST600AAS
— 12 1.20A CQDST12 CQDST12DAS
— 24 0.80A CQDST24 CQDST24DAS
— 48 0.80A CQDST48 CQDST48DAS
— 125 0.35A CQDST125 CQDST125DAS
� This is an IEC only rating
Shunt Auxiliary Alarm
Trip Switch Contact
1 0 0
0 1 0
0 2 0
1 1 0
0 0 1
0 1 1
Available Accessory Combinations
Mounted left side only, not available on single pole breakers.